
Place Date Nais Temps Points
1 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 50 NL 27.10 986

2 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 27.21 979

3 MONTY Mélanie 1979 50 NL 31.68 950

4 KUOM Angelique 1982 100 BR 1:26.50 929

5 GOURDEAU Olivier 1980 50 NL 29.14 856

6 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 PAP 32.91 823

7 LONGUEPEE Héloïse 1997 50 PAP 38.48 730

8 MALAHIEUDE Christophe 1980 100 NL 1:08.13 718

9 GRAIN Marie 1992 100 DOS 1:26.35 703

10 FORTIN Jennifer 1985 50 PAP 39.46 685

11 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 50 BR 41.16 674

12 SZEPIZDYN Ludovic 1976 50 BR 41.50 660

13 FETTRE Anaïs 1997 50 BR 47.70 643

14 BOUVIER Charlotte 1997 50 NL 38.01 614

15 RECOLET Blandine 1993 100 DOS 1:31.69 590

16 NOE Vanessa 1985 50 NL 38.65 584

17 SOREL Sébastien 1989 50 BR 43.80 567

18 RICBOURG Pauline 1996 50 NL 39.31 554

19 CHARLES Joffrey 1990 50 NL 34.95 536

20 LACOMBE Marie 1996 50 NL 39.88 529

21 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 NL 35.80 496

22 HOUSSEMAND Stéphane 1966 50 NL 35.84 494

23 FENWICK Wayland 1997 50 PAP 40.24 490

24 GARNIER Pauline 1996 50 BR 52.23 488

25 SARNOWSKI Laure 1995 50 BR 52.40 483

26 RECOLET David 1991 100 NL 1:17.76 480

27 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 PAP 44.64 472

28 JUSTE Jérome 1989 50 PAP 42.00 423

29 BIZIEN Tiphaine 1997 50 NL 42.60 417

30 MASSET Manon 1996 50 PAP 46.26 414

31 DELLENBACH Eléna 1964 50 NL 43.43 385

32 BRIAULT Claire 1997 50 NL 44.64 341

33 BELLANGER Alex 1997 200 4N 3:23.53 321

34 DELAHOCHE Mathis 1996 50 PAP 46.36 278

35 DZIADOSZ Corentin 1996 50 NL 41.45 267

36 RICBOURG Thomas 1993 200 4N 3:36.67 222

37 ZIOLKOWSKI Stanislas 1997 50 BR 55.05 214

38 LEBLANC Clémence 1997 50 BR 1:06.01 149

39 RICBOURG Roxane 2000 50 BR 1:07.65 122

CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS

Saison 2007-2008

MIXTE

Nageur Nage



40 LONGUEPEE Cornélie 1998 50 DOS 59.66 113

41 ANDRIEU Julie 1994 200 4N 4:16.93 104

42 FERREIRA Valentin 1997 50 BR 1:00.94 97

43 GOUJET Mathilde 1998 50 BR 1:11.87 64

44 BOQUET Solène 1998 50 BR 1:11.95 63

45 GANAY Angélique 1997 50 BR 1:13.55 46

46 LANIS Thomas 1998 50 BR 1:05.84 34

47 HNAT Cloé 1999 50 DOS 1:07.22 17

48 GANAY Mélanie 1997 50 BR 1:17.75 14

49 LORY Thomas 1998 50 DOS 1:02.11 13

50 DUBEDAT Pauline 1998 50 DOS 1:07.76 13

51 FERREIRA Antonin 1999 50 BR 1:09.58 8

52 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 NL 1:09.69 1

53 DOHOU Austin 1999 50 DOS 1:26.76 1

54 DOUBLET Hank 1998 50 BR 1:16.66 1

55 BUNET Wilfried 1999 50 NL 1:01.51 1

56 BISSEY Anaïs 2000 50 NL 1:37.38 1

57 LAMIDEL Antoine 1998 50 NL 58.42 1

58 COCCIOLO Enzo 1999 50 NL 1:07.18 1

59 TORIO Lucie 2000 50 DOS 1:32.94 1

60 LAZZARO Marie 2000 50 NL 1:22.46 1

Place Date Nais Temps Points
1 MONTY Mélanie 1979 50 NL 31.68 950

2 KUOM Angelique 1982 100 BR 1:26.50 929

3 LONGUEPEE Héloïse 1997 50 PAP 38.48 730

4 GRAIN Marie 1992 100 DOS 1:26.35 703

5 FORTIN Jennifer 1985 50 PAP 39.46 685

6 FETTRE Anaïs 1997 50 BR 47.70 643

7 BOUVIER Charlotte 1997 50 NL 38.01 614

8 RECOLET Blandine 1993 100 DOS 1:31.69 590

9 NOE Vanessa 1985 50 NL 38.65 584

10 RICBOURG Pauline 1996 50 NL 39.31 554

11 LACOMBE Marie 1996 50 NL 39.88 529

12 GARNIER Pauline 1996 50 BR 52.23 488

13 SARNOWSKI Laure 1995 50 BR 52.40 483

14 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 PAP 44.64 472

15 BIZIEN Tiphaine 1997 50 NL 42.60 417

16 MASSET Manon 1996 50 PAP 46.26 414

17 DELLENBACH Eléna 1964 50 NL 43.43 385

18 BRIAULT Claire 1997 50 NL 44.64 341

19 LEBLANC Clémence 1997 50 BR 1:06.01 149

Nageur Nage

DAMES



20 RICBOURG Roxane 2000 50 BR 1:07.65 122

21 LONGUEPEE Cornélie 1998 50 DOS 59.66 113

22 ANDRIEU Julie 1994 200 4N 4:16.93 104

23 GOUJET Mathilde 1998 50 BR 1:11.87 64

24 BOQUET Solène 1998 50 BR 1:11.95 63

25 GANAY Angélique 1997 50 BR 1:13.55 46

26 HNAT Cloé 1999 50 DOS 1:07.22 17

27 GANAY Mélanie 1997 50 BR 1:17.75 14

28 DUBEDAT Pauline 1998 50 DOS 1:07.76 13

29 BISSEY Anaïs 2000 50 NL 1:37.38 1

30 TORIO Lucie 2000 50 DOS 1:32.94 1

31 LAZZARO Marie 2000 50 NL 1:22.46 1

Place Date Nais Temps Points
1 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 50 NL 27.10 986

2 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 27.21 979

3 GOURDEAU Olivier 1980 50 NL 29.14 856

4 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 PAP 32.91 823

5 MALAHIEUDE Christophe 1980 100 NL 1:08.13 718

6 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 50 BR 41.16 674

7 SZEPIZDYN Ludovic 1976 50 BR 41.50 660

8 SOREL Sébastien 1989 50 BR 43.80 567

9 CHARLES Joffrey 1990 50 NL 34.95 536

10 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 NL 35.80 496

11 HOUSSEMAND Stéphane 1966 50 NL 35.84 494

12 FENWICK Wayland 1997 50 PAP 40.24 490

13 RECOLET David 1991 100 NL 1:17.76 480

14 JUSTE Jérome 1989 50 PAP 42.00 423

15 BELLANGER Alex 1997 200 4N 3:23.53 321

16 DELAHOCHE Mathis 1996 50 PAP 46.36 278

17 DZIADOSZ Corentin 1996 50 NL 41.45 267

18 RICBOURG Thomas 1993 200 4N 3:36.67 222

19 ZIOLKOWSKI Stanislas 1997 50 BR 55.05 214

20 FERREIRA Valentin 1997 50 BR 1:00.94 97

21 LANIS Thomas 1998 50 BR 1:05.84 34

22 LORY Thomas 1998 50 DOS 1:02.11 13

23 FERREIRA Antonin 1999 50 BR 1:09.58 8

24 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 NL 1:09.69 1

25 DOHOU Austin 1999 50 DOS 1:26.76 1

26 DOUBLET Hank 1998 50 BR 1:16.66 1

27 BUNET Wilfried 1999 50 NL 1:01.51 1

28 LAMIDEL Antoine 1998 50 NL 58.42 1

29 COCCIOLO Enzo 1999 50 NL 1:07.18 1

MESSIEURS

Nageur Nage


